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1970 1974 Editor(s)) Critique 1974 1974
Acadery of Management Journal 5 6 100 67 328 73
Accounting Review 4 8 100 100 400 80
Adoinistrative Science Quarterly - - 59 60 313 31
American Economic Review - - - 728 125
American Journal of Economics - 3 100 200 36
and Sociology
American Journal of Psychology -~ - 100 - -
American Sociological Review 18 - 80 629 58
Behavioral Science - - 65 - -
Business and Public Affairs - 4 85 19 11
Business and Society 6 22 25 73 15
Business Horizons 3 6 5 400 60
Columtia Jourral of World Business 2 8 75 - -
Zconcometrica 8 10 100 310 62
Zconomic Inquiry - 11 99 1000 50
Financial Analysts Journal 6 26 90 90 292 50
Financial Management = = - = = = - = =
Growth and Change = 100 200 32
Farvard Business Review 4 15 1400 75
Incustrial and Labor Relaticns 2 ﬁ u Eﬁq Vl %J ﬂ 88 199 33
Review :
Industrial Relations 6 21‘ 10 100 250 25
Journal of Accountancy 4 50 250 50
Journal of Advertising Research ’] ﬂ Ej’a a EJ 100 250 40
Journal of Applied Behavioral ﬂ - 181 21
Science Quarterly q
Journal of Applied Psychology = - 100 500 83
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Journal of Finance
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Journal of Human Resources

Journal of International
Business Studies

Journal of Marketing

Journal of Marketing Research

Journal of Political Economy

Journal of Psychology

Journal of Quality Technology

Management Accounting

Management Review -

Management Science

Marquette Business Review
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Multivariate Behavioral Research

National Tax Journal $

Operations Research

Personnel Administration

Psychometrika

Public Administration Review

Public Choice

Quarterly Journal of Economics

Review of Social Economy

Science and Society

Social Forces

Sociological Quarterly

Southern Economic Journal

Training and Development Journal

Summary Statistics
All Journals Listed
Mean
Standard Deviation
Common Listings only
Mean
Standard Deviation

—
I W I &0

6.43 |
4.11

44 -

3.5 14.98 18.12 12.36
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0 9 G TR S V1 8 6

9.1 23.36 25.18 23.18 15.86

il 90
100

90

100

90
100
95

]

77.50
32.81

200
288
160

609

275
75

358
300

1250
580
514

225
405

130
251
100
411

197
449
258
500
400
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